SOMI CONVEYOR BELTINGS LTD.

4F-15, 'OLIVER HOUSE' New Power House Road, JODHPUR - 342 001 (RAJ.) INDIA
Tel: +91-291-2765400 to 09, 2610472, Cell No. +91-95496 50303, +91-94141 29472
E-mail : export@somiconveyor.com Visit us at : www.somiconveyor.com
MFG ALL TYPE OF FABRIC, STEEL CORD & BUCKET ELEVATOR BELTS  OUR CIN NO. L25192RJ2000PLCO16480

SOMI/LEGAL & SECRETARIAL/BSE/2018/28
EFAXAREGD-AD/COURIERAE-MAL/E-FILING
DATE: 17/07/2018

To,
The BSE Limited Scrip Code: 533001
Phiroze JeeJeebhoy Towers, Scrip Name: SOMICONV

Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

Phones: 91-22-22721233/4
Fax: 022-22721919

Sir,

SUBJECT: SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30™ JUNE, 2018 (Q1).

In pursuance of the provisions of Regulation 31(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, find attached a copy of Shareholding Pattern for
the Quarter ended on 30™y une, 2018 (Q1).

For SOMI CONVEYOR BELTINGS LIMITED

ﬂgum,, \

AMIT BAXI \
(Company Secretary and Compliance Officer)
Enclosure: As Above
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General information about company
Scrip code 533001
NSE Symbol SOMICONVEY
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE323J01019
Name of the company SOMI CONVEYOR BELTINGS LTD
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 :?ng;;;};er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. OS harcholding as a class of securities (IX)

Category . . shares % of total no. of

Cat " Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up derlvi shares h lculated

ategory | shareholders | up equity | equity underiymg | peid (VII) shares (calculate No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a

an (I shares | shares | p i | VT 1957y (viln) As a % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) Class eg: | Class
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) & 7 6955787 6955787 | 59.05 6955787 6955787 |59.05
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 4124 4823869 4823869 |40.95 4823869 4823869 |40.95
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(€D underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

() Employee
Trusts
Total 4131 11779656 11779656 | 100 11779656 11779656 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | Plcdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible - . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D o, Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities - . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD)=(VII)HX) As a % No. | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 59.05 6955787
Group
B) Public 40.95 4001859
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10957646
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Isili}?sf ;l“l?;?ésnos total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- | '~ derlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights TOtaL
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity posttory per SCRR, of
Receipts v+
held (IV) | shares V1) V)t (VD) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | , 6955787 6955787 | 59.05 6955787 6955787 | 59.05
undivided Family
(S:;’('IT)OMI 7 6955787 6955787 |59.05 6955787 6955787 |59.05
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 6955787 6955787 |59.05 6955787 6955787 |59.05
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
iIndividual
(a(i)) shareholders 3757 1913200 1913200 | 16.24 1913200 1913200 | 16.24
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |3 408936 408936 | 3.47 408936 408936 | 3.47
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBEFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 75 75 0 75 75 0
© Any Other 363 2501658 2501658 | 2124 2501658 2501658 |21.24
(specify)
(Sgi)(sl;otal 4124 4823869 4823869 |40.95 4823869 4823869 |40.95
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 4124 4823869 4823869 |40.95 4823869 4823869 |40.95
B)Y2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4131 11779656 11779656 | 100 11779656 11779656 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4131 11779656 11779656 | 100 11779656 11779656 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o No. of 0. D SNAICS | Shareholding , as a % shares (X1I) | Otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
- Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . . sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (W]
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 59.05 6955787
(Slu)b‘T"tal A) 59.05 6955787
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 59.05 6955787
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+A)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 16.24 1913190
(a(ii)) 3.47 408936
(b) 0 75
(e) 21.24 1679658
Sub-Total (B) 4095 4001859
3
Total Public
Shareholding
40.95 4001859
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 10957646
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 10957646
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAURAV

BHANSALI

OM KUMARI
BHANSALI

OM PRAKASH
BHANSALI
HUF

oM
PRAKASH
BHANSALI

PRIYA
BHANSALI

RUCHI
BHANSALI

VIMAL
BHANSALI

PAN (II)

ADDPB0795R

ABFPB0643N

AAAHO7932H

AAYPB9950G

AGQPB6184Q

AITPB0949H

ADDPB0794Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

572335

1091221

135000

4417011

68691

72689

598840

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M (VD

572335

1091221

135000

4417011

68691

72689

598840

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.86

9.26

1.15

37.5

0.62

5.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit:

ies (IX)

Class eg:X

572335

1091221

135000

4417011

68691

72689

598840

Class eg:y

Total

572335

1091221

135000

4417011

68691

72689

598840

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.86

9.26

1.15

37.5

0.62

5.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.86

9.26

375

0.62

5.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

572335

1091221

135000

4417011

68691

72689

598840
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (1I) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 6955787
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 6955787
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 6955787

Class eg:y

Total 6955787

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 39.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6955787

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the RAJENDRAKUMAR S BHIMRAJKA Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AETPB8730P Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 275000 275000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 275000 275000
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 233 233
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 275000 275000

Class eg:y
Total 275000 275000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.33 233

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.33 233

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares hdd_ in 275000 275000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1 2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Clearing

Bodies
Members | Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category | Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JOSHNA
TRADING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MANISH
TRADECOM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ROYAL JAISAL
FINANCIAL
CONSULTANTS

PRIVATE LIMITED

SAJOY
RUBBERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SINA
CHEMTRADE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCI7088F

AAECM7389P

AAECR2634L

AAKCS0552L

AAKCS0554N

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

76 49

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

93994

2156007

286000

301732

382553

238000

298000

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

93994

2156007

286000

301732

382553

238000

298000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

243

2.56

3.25

2.02

2.53

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

93994

2156007

286000

301732

382553

238000

298000

Class eg:y

Total

93994

2156007

286000

301732

382553

238000

298000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.8 18.3

243

2.56

3.25

2.02

2.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.8 18.3

243

2.56

3.25

2.02

2.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity [ 93994 1334007
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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301732

382553

Reason for not providingPAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TRANSLAND SHARES PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADCTI253A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

63

175

363

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

456183

83208

168449

2501658

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

456183

83208

168449

2501658

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.87

0.71

1.43

21.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

456183

83208

168449

2501658

Class eg:y

Total

456183

83208

168449

2501658

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.87

0.71

1.43

21.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.87

0.71

1.43

21.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

456183

83208

168449

1679658
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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