





SOMI CONVEYOR BELTINGS LTD.

4F-15, 'OLIVER HOUSE' New Power House Road, JODHPUR - 342 001 (RAJ.) INDIA Tel: +91-291-2765400 to 09, 2610472, Cell No. +91-95496 50303, +91-94141 29472 E-mail: export@somiconveyor.com Visit us at: www.somiconveyor.com MFG ALL TYPE OF FABRIC, STEEL CORD & BUCKET ELEVATOR BELTS OUR CIN NO. L25192RJ2000PLC016480

SOMI/LEGAL & SECRETARIAL/BSE/2018/28 FAX/REGD.A.D/COURIER/E-MAIL/E-FILING

DATE: 17/07/2018

To, The BSE Limited Phiroze JeeJeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Phones: 91-22-22721233/4

Fax: 022-22721919

Scrip Code: 533001 Scrip Name: SOMICONV

Sir,

SUBJECT: SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30TH JUNE, 2018 (Q1).

In pursuance of the provisions of Regulation 31(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, find attached a copy of **Shareholding Pattern** for the **Quarter ended** on 30th **June**, 2018 (Q1).

For SOMI CONVEYOR BELTINGS LIMITED

AMIT BAXI

(Company Secretary and Compliance Officer)

Enclosure: As Above

General information about company								
Scrip code	533001							
NSE Symbol	SOMICONVEY							
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE323J01019							
Name of the company	SOMI CONVEYOR BELTINGS LTD							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	1 -	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)		No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	6955787			6955787	59.05	6955787		6955787	59.05	
(B)	Public	4124	4823869			4823869	40.95	4823869		4823869	40.95	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	4131	11779656			11779656	100	11779656		11779656	100	

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding			Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				59.05					6955787
(B)	Public				40.95					4001859
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					10957646

	Category & Name of the		NI- C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group			•	•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	6955787			6955787	59.05	6955787		6955787	59.05
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	6955787			6955787	59.05	6955787		6955787	59.05
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	6955787			6955787	59.05	6955787		6955787	59.05
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		I.	1		l.
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3757	1913200			1913200	16.24	1913200		1913200	16.24
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	408936			408936	3.47	408936		408936	3.47
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	75			75	0	75		75	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	363	2501658			2501658	21.24	2501658		2501658	21.24
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4124	4823869			4823869	40.95	4823869		4823869	40.95
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		4124	4823869			4823869	40.95	4823869		4823869	40.95
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		4131	11779656			11779656	100	11779656		11779656	100
Total (A+B+C)		4131	11779656			11779656	100	11779656		11779656	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ір
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding Course tible	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				59.05					6955787
Sub-Total (A) (1)				59.05					6955787
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				59.05					6955787
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				16.24					1913190
(a(ii))				3.47					408936
(b)				0					75
(e)				21.24					1679658
Sub-Total (B) (3)				40.95					4001859
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				40.95					4001859
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10957646
Total (A+B+C				100					10957646

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu u	ndivided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAURAV BHANSALI	OM KUMARI BHANSALI	OM PRAKASH BHANSALI HUF	OM PRAKASH BHANSALI	PRIYA BHANSALI	RUCHI BHANSALI	VIMAL BHANSALI
PAN (II)	ADDPB0795R	ABFPB0643N	АААНО7932Н	AAYPB9950G	AGQPB6184Q	AIIPB0949H	ADDPB0794Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	572335	1091221	135000	4417011	68691	72689	598840
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	572335	1091221	135000	4417011	68691	72689	598840
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.86	9.26	1.15	37.5	0.58	0.62	5.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	572335	1091221	135000	4417011	68691	72689	598840
Class eg:y							
Total	572335	1091221	135000	4417011	68691	72689	598840
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.86	9.26	1.15	37.5	0.58	0.62	5.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.86	9.26	1.15	37.5	0.58	0.62	5.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered	(XIII)	1	1	1	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	572335	1091221	135000	4417011	68691	72689	598840

Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter				

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6955787
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6955787
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	6955787
Class eg:y	
Total	6955787
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	59.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6955787
Reason for not pro	viding PAN

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Individ	luals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capi	tal in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJENDRAKUMAR S BHIMRAJKA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AETPB8730P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	275000	275000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	275000	275000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.33	2.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	275000	275000
Class eg:y		
Total	275000	275000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.33	2.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.33	2.33
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	ı
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	275000	275000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	ı
Reason for not providing PAN		
		•

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			JOSHNA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	MANISH TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	ROYAL JAISAL FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	SAJOY RUBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED	SINA CHEMTRADI PRIVATE LIMITED			
PAN (II)			AABCJ7088F	AAECM7389P	AAECR2634L	AAKCS0552L	AAKCS0554N			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	76	49	1	1	1	1	1			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	93994	2156007	286000	301732	382553	238000	298000			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	93994	2156007	286000	301732	382553	238000	298000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.8	18.3	2.43	2.56	3.25	2.02	2.53			
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each clas	s of securities (I	X)	<u> </u>					
Class eg: X	93994	2156007	286000	301732	382553	238000	298000			
Class eg:y										
Total	93994	2156007	286000	301732	382553	238000	298000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.8	18.3	2.43	2.56	3.25	2.02	2.53			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.8	18.3	2.43	2.56	3.25	2.02	2.53			
Number of Locked	in shares (2	XII)								
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	93994	1334007	0	301732	382553	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	8	9	10			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TRANSLAND SHARES PRIVATE LIMITED			Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AADCT1253A			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	63	175	363		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	456183	83208	168449	2501658		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	456183	83208	168449	2501658		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.87	0.71	1.43	21.24		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	456183	83208	168449	2501658		
Class eg:y						
Total	456183	83208	168449	2501658		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.87	0.71	1.43	21.24		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.87	0.71	1.43	21.24		
Number of Locked	umber of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	456183	83208	168449	1679658		

Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							